## POIOOCOTA 9FILED

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

01 FEB 15 PM 4: 55

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article		100036522265 -02/08/0101102004 *****87.50 *****87.50 check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: Name (Printed or typed)  Name (Printed or typed)  Address			
	305/36	State & Zip  2 2 5 A 2 2  Ilephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Day 3/

WOI- 3174



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 9, 2001

MARIA V. ESCUDERO 1790 W 49 STREET, SUITE 412 HIALEAH, FL 33012

SUBJECT: TRAFFIC SCHOOLL Ref. Number: W01000003174

We have received your document for TRAFFIC SCHOOLL and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6933.

Dale White Document Specialist

Letter Number: 801A00008145

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I' NAME
The name of the corporation shall be:  01 FEB 15 PH 4: 5
The name of the corporation share be.  OTFEB 15 PM 4: 5  TO CHOOL INCORPORTED OF STATE  OF STATE OF ST
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:
1790 W 49 ST STITE 412 Whaleat FT. 33012
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
Dawing School INCOPORATED
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional)  The name(s) and address(es):
706 W 44 PL. Wialeat FT. 33012
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  Seria Seculdar of the second across of th
706 W 42 PL. Limlent FT. 33012
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:
706 W 14 Pr. Waleah = 33012
**************************************
Signature/Registered Agent Date
1/102/02/01
Signature/Incorporator Date /